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Madeleine Augustsson Madeleine.augustsson@hotmail.com California 
Jessica Axelsson ponydriving@yahoo.com New Jersey 
Francois Bergeron mober@oricom.ca QB, Canada 
Debbie Bevan berrygirlbvn@gmail.com South Carolina 
Mickie Bowen CoachN4@aol.com South Carolina 
Melissa Boyd melissaboyd@charter.net Michigan 
Dana Bright cdeponyz@comcast.net Pennsylvania 
Larry Brinker brinkers@telus.net Langley, Canada 
Teresa Bron Teresa@thefriesianwell.com Washington 
Al Bulgawicz mini@willowcrest.com Texas 
Ted Campbell t.v.campbell@verizon.net California 
Anne Councill acbirchhollow442@gmail.com Pennsylvania 
Byron Crook byron.crook@gmail.com Alberta, Canada 
Ellen Ettenger shorty1956@gmail.com Florida 
Rich Forfa rforfa@gmail.com Maryland/Florida 
Ruth Graves iminthebarnnow@gmail.com Texas 
John Greenall john@greenallcarriage.com Vermont 
Rebecca Gutierrez reb.syd@gmail.com South Carolina 
Michele Harn micheleharn@gmail.com Tennessee 
Marsha Himler stonecroftmh@yahoo.com New York 
Marc Johnson Obstacle21@aol.com Massachusetts/Florida 
Craig Kellogg wcraigkellogg@embarqmail.com North Carolina 
Susan Koso susan.koso@comcast.net Massachusetts 
Lynn Legg lmlegg22@gmail.com Virginia 
Jennifer Matheson jennifermatheson@bellsouth.net South Carolina 
Dr. Ann McCombs eqvet@mc.net Illinois 
Scott Monroe scottmonroe@sbcglobal.net Maine 
Tracey Morgan gemmapony@aol.com Maryland 
Penny Nicely penny@jnpfarms.minden.nv.us Nevada 
Kail Palmer-Miller Kail.Palmer@gmail.com Pennsylvania 
Hannah Polson polshanb@gmail.com Pennsylvania 
John Porter porterjh007@gmail.com Florida 
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Holly Pulsifer hpulsifer@hotmail.com Massachusetts 
Lauren Reece  littlerivermorgan@gmail.com Florida 
Katy Rhinehart gkm104@heartofiowa.net South Carolina 
Susan Rogers noblegesture@tds.net Vermont 
Simon Rosenman simon8892@gmail.com BC, Canada 
Muffy Seaton fourfleas@aol.com South Carolina 
Lisa Singer chateaulog@gmail.com South Carolina 
Shelley Temple rskydiver@aol.com South Carolina 
James Thomas jimt327@gmail.com Florida 
Jennifer Thompson drjit@hotmail.com Wisconsin 
Nancy Tomlinson ajthenry@gmail.com South Carolina 
Bill Venditta coachhornfarm@verizon.net Pennsylvania 
Eric Wilking ewilking@exeternh.gov New Hampshire 
Daphne White dmwhite@bresnan.net Colorado 
Kristin Whittington landmarkfarms@lightbound.com Indiana  
Boots Wright webothfarms@gmail.com Florida 
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